SWECO AB SER. B

SWECO AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0014960373

Overview

2024/04/17 17:29:55

Price
116.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.13% (1.30)

SE0014960373
SWEC B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Construction
Stock

3,633 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

116.10 SEK (388)
116.30 SEK (32)
115.10 SEK
118.80 SEK
114.90 SEK
115.10 SEK
116.611488 SEK
146,758
17,125,220.15
534

421

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5541902
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0014960373&ID_NOTATION=66219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=433c56d5e23c7b44105382c25bf044b31c4d4e2affdee2ed6794b16982e57000&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8b64eb5d2f85b01f&time=1713463667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5b1f00ea43c3ba5cfaacf22ccddfa93737e72f5ccdd41984ed83eb5f1b0a2f8&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d9c9b7812079f2c9&time=1713463667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f709a7a0a051289bae03e19a5837171e6bebafdd8a9b02c5da298ef88a875f2a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c5233c036539c6bc&time=1713463667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd23723b8ac6b65e6d35df2e046e1c5133240a4d4eddea22225a8a3f74e7883&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7305813fb6fbdfc34&time=1713463667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=549e8566f211a3edeba25c36e36e831a8fb1f3ca6d02083819bf7b00df350be4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8519bc657b7b836a7&time=1713463667&tool=RSC

SWECO AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/17 17:29:55

Price

116.40 SEK

Difference (] 1.13% (1.30)
General attributes
ISIN SE0014960373
Symbol SWEC B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,633 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.10 SEK (388)
Ask (Ask size) 116.30 SEK (32)
Open 115.10 SEK
High 118.80 SEK
Low 114.90 SEK
Close (prev. day) 115.10 SEK
VWAP 116.611488 SEK
Volume (pcs) 146,758
Trading volume 17,125,220.15
Number of trades 534
Last size 421
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.26% -13.59% -22.76%
Perf (abs.) +18.80 -18.30 -34.30
Beta 1.08 1.16 1.23
Volatility  34.21 31.28 36.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/17

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 04/17

Hanover 2024/ 08:00
04/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:06

116.12 SEK (291,457)
118.59 SEK (279,059)
121.50 SEK (252,971)
116.18 SEK (234,611)

136.80 SEK (2024/01/02)

101.70 SEK (2024/02/12)

140.00 SEK (2023/05/12)

93.00 SEK (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
116.40 SEK 17.13 534
9.96 EUR  0.00 1
116.00 SEK 0.00 2
9.745 EUR 0.00 1
9.855 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223848597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385435

SWECO AB SER. B

04/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 9.775 EUR 0.00 5
04/17

Berlin 2024/ 08:11 9.745 EUR 0.00 1
04/17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223848596

SWECO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SWECO ﬁ

Contact Details
SWECO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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